:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7944900

Dec 09, 2023 - 23:05 (UTC)

In epoch 248,278 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 394651 - 0.017484763 ETH®
40.87 USD

2 394652 - 0.181876239 ETH®
425.16 USD

3 394653 - 0.017434594 ETH®
40.75 USD

4 394654 - 0.017475497 ETH®
40.85 USD

S 394655 - 0.017453791 ETH®
40.80 USD

6 394656 - 0.060120296 ETH&®
140.54 USD

7 394657 - 0.059328164 ETH®
138.68 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/7944900
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/248278
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394651
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394652
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394653
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394654
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394655
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394656
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394657

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

394658

394659

394660

394661

394662

394663

394664

394665

394666

Validator Id

135748

Amount

- 0.017481311
40.86 USD

- 0.017483557
40.87 USD

- 0.017480878
40.86 USD

- 0.017491473
40.88 USD

- 0.017463584
40.82 USD

- 0.017428441
40.74 USD

- 0.017518972
40.95 USD

- 0.017466354
40.83 USD

- 0.017499166
40.90 USD

Amount

+ 0.041636483
97.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394658
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394659
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394660
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394661
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394662
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394663
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394664
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394665
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/394666
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/135748

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



