

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-07 05:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7944900

DATE & TIME Dec 09, 2023 · 23:05 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>248,278</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>394651</u>	- 0.017484763 ETH � 40.87 USD
2	<u>394652</u>	- 0.181876239 ETH � 425.16 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>394653</u>	- 0.017434594 ETH � 40.75 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>394654</u>	- 0.017475497 ETH � 40.85 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>394655</u>	- 0.017453791 ETH � 40.80 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>394656</u>	- 0.060120296 ETH � 140.54 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>394657</u>	- 0.059328164 ETH � 138.68 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>394658</u>	- 0.017481311 ETH � 40.86 USD
9	<u>394659</u>	- 0.017483557 ETH � 40.87 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>394660</u>	- 0.017480878 ETH � 40.86 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>394661</u>	- 0.017491473 ETH � 40.88 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>394662</u>	- 0.017463584 ETH � 40.82 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>394663</u>	- 0.017428441 ETH � 40.74 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>394664</u>	- 0.017518972 ETH � 40.95 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>394665</u>	- 0.017466354 ETH � 40.83 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>394666</u>	- 0.017499166 ETH � 40.90 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>135748</u>	+ 0.041636483 ETH � 97.33 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.